
Conference rooms are available to reserve at Facilitron.com. If you need an account, email EventScheduler@palomar.edu 
Please view availability first in the calendar view. The reservation request will automatically be routed to the employee(s) below to confirm avaialbility. 

A-1, A-4C1 and LRC-436 are private conference rooms. Please contact the appropriate Executive Assistant directly for availability. 

ROOM CAPACITY

HYFLEX*

(Yes/No) FACILITRON PRE-APPROVER

A-132 8 No Allen Young, ayoung@palomar.edu, x2697

A-145 24 Yes Ellie Schoneman, eschoneman@palomar.edu, x2140

AA-140 40 Yes

Ann-Kate Hilton, ahilton@palomar.edu, x2251

Monica Galindo, mgalindo@palomar.edu, x2261

ESC-10 10 Yes

Nicole Puccio, npuccio@palomar.edu, x8165

Pam Dratler, pdratler@palomar.edu, x8164

FEC-A07 10 Yes Yvette Mayndard, ymaynard@palomar.edu, x8690

FEC-P03 8 Yes Yvette Mayndard, ymaynard@palomar.edu, x8690

H-304 10 Yes Anna-Kate Hilton, ahilton@palomar.edu, x2251

H-306 33 Yes Anna-Kate Hilton, ahilton@palomar.edu, x2251

LRC-116 36 Yes EventsScheduler@palomar.edu, x3450

LRC-438 117 Yes Kelly Miller, kmiller4@palomar.edu, x2104

MD-155B 10 Yes EventsScheduler@palomar.edu, x3450

MD-155C 16 Yes EventsScheduler@palomar.edu, x3450

MD-201 10 No

Sheri Frankfurth, sfrankfurth@palomar.edu, x2329

Julie Thurson-Donaghy, jthurston-donaghy@palomar.edu, x2387

MD-301 10 No

Melissa Grant, mgrant@palomar.edu, x2413

Meei-Chun Gau, mgau@palomar.edu, x2452

MO-103 7 Yes Theresa Lambert, tlambert@palomar.edu, x2629

MO-111 20 Yes Theresa Lambert, tlambert@palomar.edu, x2629

NS-145 14 No Allison Tyra, atyra@palomar.edu, x2253

NS-146 8 No Allison Tyra, atyra@palomar.edu, x2253

SEC-119 14 Yes Tom Medel, tmedel@palomar.edu, 

SSC-1 Board Room 69 No Kelly Miller, kmiller4@palomar.edu, x2104

SSC-35 10 No Jill D'Errico, jderrico@palomar.edu, x2158

SU-204 25 No Kimberly Rocca, krocca@palomar.edu, x2595

*Hyfex System Information: includes a PTZ camera (Pan/Tilt/Zoom) and fixed lectern boundary microphone

Full list of HyFlex rooms is available at https://www.palomar.edu/is/hyflex-rooms/. 

If you have any questions or need assistance, please contact EventsScheduler@palomar.edu. 

CONFERENCE ROOM INFORMATION


